Basic allowance

Leader of the Cabinet
Deputy Leader & Portfolio
Holder

Portfolio Holders on Cabinet x 7

Chairmen of Overview and
Scrutiny Committees x 2
Chairman of Planning
Commiittee

Vice-Chairman of Planning
Commiittee

Member of Planning Committee
(excluding Chairman and Vice-
Chairman)

Chairman of Standards
Commiittee

Chairman of the Licensing &
Regulatory Committee
Chairman of Employment
Commiittee

Chairman of the Warwick
District Towns Conservation
Area Advisory Forum
Chairman of a Programme

Advisory Board x 9

Leader of Main Opposition
Group (minimum of 4 members)

Leader Other Opposition
Groups (minimum of 4
members) at present this is two
2

Current per
individual
£5,632
£12,671

£6,336
£5,702
£3,168
£4,435

£1,109

£267

£1,267
£3,801

£1,267

£1,267

£267

£3,201

£1,267
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Recommended by scheme per

IRP
£5,632
£16,333

£8,167
£7,350
£4,083
£5,717

£0

£572
£817
£4,083

£1,633

£817

£327

£4,083

£1,633

Variance on current

allowance

£0
£3,662

£1,831
£1,648

£915
£1,282

-£1,109

£305
-£450
£282

£366

-£450

£60

£882

£366

Overall Budget
effect of
changes

£18

£3,662

£1,831
£11,535
£1,831
£1,282

£1,109

£3,047
-£450
£282

£366

-£450

£537

£882

£733



